
West End Secondary AM 

Route #1 

Bus #129 

 

Depart West End Elementary 

Brooks Rd Door to Door stops       7:35AM 

Left on Harmonsburg Rd to Left on Denoon Rd 

Left on Coleman Rd Door to Door Stops to N Watson Run Rd   7:38AM 

Right on Harmonsburg Rd Door to Door Stops to Putnam Rd Turnaround 

Harmonsburg Rd to N Watson Run Rd Door to Door stops   7:42AM 

Right on N Watson Run Rd Door to Door Stops     7:43AM 

Left on Williams Rd Door to Door Stops      7:44AM 

Right on Harmonsburg Rd Door to Door Stops to Right on Parklane Dr         7:46 - 7:51AM        

Parklane & Stephens Dr Group stop      7:52AM 

       Parklane & Woodrow Dr Group Stop     7:53AM   

Harmonsburg Rd to Cussewago Rd Door to Door stops                    7:54 - 7:59AM 

 Harmonsburg Rd & Crestview Ave Group Stop    7:54AM 

Harmonsburg Rd & Jas Lane Group Stop     7:57AM 

Harmonsburg Rd &Woodside Dr Group Stop    7:59AM 

Right on Cussewago Rd Door to Door Stops to Mercer St Bridge                   8:01 - 8:15AM 

Meadville Area Middle School/High School     8:20AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



West End Secondary 

Route #2 

Bus #128 

Depart West End Elementary School to 

Cotton Rd Door to Door Stops to Rt #322     7:35AM 

Rt #322 Door to Door pickups Right Side to Old State Rd Turnaround  7:42AM 

Rt #322 door to Door Stops to Jackson Ave 

  Culver Dr Group Stop      7:48AM 

Right on Jackson Ave 

 Jackson Ave & Westview Ave Group Stop    7:49AM 

Westview Ave & Cherry St Group Stop     7:50M 

Westview & West Grandview Ave Group Stop    7:51AM 

Eastview & Bishop Ave Group Stop     7:52AM 

Eastview & West Grandview Ave     7:53AM 

Eastview Ave to Right on Rt #322   

Rt #322 & Sager Lane Group stop      7:55AM 

Right on Perry Hwy 

Left on Mullen Rd Door to Door pickups to Kennedy Hill Rd     7:57 - 8:00AM 

Left on Kennedy Hill Rd to Right on Rt #322 to 

Left on Shaw Ave Door to Door through Charles St      8:02 - 8:04AM 

Right on Rt 322 

Group Stop Rt#322 & Elk St       8:05AM 

Pennsylvania Ave (From Cracker Barrel) Door to Door Stops to Mercer St    8:06 - 8:15AM 

  Pennsylvania Ave & Shippen St group stop   8:12AM 

  Pennsylvania Ave & Williams St     8:14AM 

Right on Mercer St to  

 **Willow & Pomona Group Stop     8:15AM 

Meadville Area Middle School/High School     8:20AM 

** Must be eligible for this stop 



West End Secondary AM 

Route #3 

Bus #126 

 

Depart West End Elementary School 

Right on Middle Rd Door to Door Stops to N Watson Run Rd                7:41AM 

 Left on N Watson Run Rd Door to Door stops to Rt 322       7:44 - 7:47AM 

Right on Pine Rd Door to Door Stops to Brown Hill Rd      7:48 - 7:51AM 

Right on Brown Hill Rd Door to Door Stops to W Vernon Rd     7:50 - 7:52AM 

Right on W Vernon Rd Door to Door pickups to Gas Well Turnaround  7:52AM 

Left on Brown Hill Rd Door to Door Stops to W Watson Run Rd   7:53AM 

Right on S Watson Run Rd to Bailey Rd 

 S Watson Run Rd & Bailey Rd Group Stop    8:00AM  

Right on Bailey Rd Door to Door Stops to Perry Hwy    8:00-8:03 

Right on Perry Hwy Left on Vernon St to 

Right on Franklin St Door to Door stops        8:03 - 8:04AM 

Right on Krider Rd Door to Door Stops to Kennedy Hill Rd     8:05 - 8:12AM 

Meadville Area Middle/High School      8:20AM   

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



West End Secondary AM 

Route #4 

Bus #108 

Depart West End Elementary School 

Right on Middle Rd Door to Door Stops to Rt 98       7:35 - 7:38AM 

Right on 98 to Right on Rt#322         

Right on Port Rd Door to Door Stops                    7:38AM 

Right on Rt #322  

Rt #322 & Moss Rd Group Stop       7:40AM 

Left on S Watson Run Rd Door to Door Stops to Hough Rd     7:42 - 7:45AM 

Right on Hough Rd 

Left on Brown Hill Rd 

Right on S Watson Run Rd Left on Hollis 

Hollis Rd Door to Door Stops to Rt #322        7:49 - 7:53AM 

 Hollis Rd & Kings Dr Group stop      7:51AM  

Right on Rt #322 

 Cervone Dr Group stop       7:53AM 

Right on Cutter Rd Door to Door Stops to Carr Hill Rd      7:53 - 8:00AM 

Right on Carr Hill Rd Door to Door Stops        8:02 - 8:04AM 

Left on Perry Hwy Door to Door Pick-ups both sides to Rt 98   8:05AM 

Uhaul Dealer & Winkler Dr Group Stop      8:08AM 

Rt 98 & Kebort Hill Group Stop       8:09AM 

Meadville Area Middle School/High School     8:20AM 

 

     

 

 

 

 



West End Secondary AM 

Route #5 

Bus #212 

Depart West End  

Left on Cotton Rd Door to Van Horne Rd 

 Van Horne Rd Group Stop      7:49AM 

 Van Horne Rd & Rt 98 Group Stop     7:50AM 

Left on Rt #98 Door to Door stops to Harmonsburg Rd 

 Rt #98 & Davis Rd Group Stop      7:51AM 

Right on Harmonsburg Rd to  

Left on Cussewago Rd Door to Door Stops to Rogers Ferry Rd  

Rogers Ferry Rd Door to Door Stops to Dunham Rd      8:03 - 8:06AM 

 Rogers Ferry & Peninsula Dr Group Stop 

Rogers Ferry & Dean Ave Group Stop 

Left on Dunham Rd 

Dunham Rd & Carman St Group Stop     8:09AM 

Dunham Rd & Cree St       8:10AM 

Right on S Mosiertown Rd Door to Door Stops to Rogers Ferry Rd  8:11AM 

Right on Dunham Rd Door to Door Pickups to Cussewago Rd   8:12AM 

 Dunham Rd & Asbury West Mobile Home Park    8:13AM 

 Dunham Rd & Turner Rd Group Stop     8:14AM 

Meadville Middle/High School Bus Loop      8:20AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



West End Secondary 

Route #6 

Bus #106 

Perry Hwy to Patricia Dr Door to Door Stops       7:53 - 7:55AM 

 Perry Hwy & Ridge Dr Group Stop     7:55AM 

Right on Patricia Dr Door to Door stops to Nancy Dr Turnaround   7:56AM 

 Patricia & Nancy Group Stop      7:56AM 

Right on Parkview Door to Door stops      7:59AM 

Right on Mullen Rd          

Left on Debra Dr Door to Door Stops 

Debra Dr & Kevin Dr Group Stop      8:01AM 

Right on Mullen Rd 

Mullen Rd & Timbercrest Group Stop      8:05AM 

Right on Perry Hwy to Left on Mc Math Ave.       

Right on Murray Rd          

 Murray Rd & Shady Acres Group Stop     8:08AM 

Meadville Area Middle School & High School     8:20AM 

 

      

 

 

 

 

   

 


